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BETSCHMAN SECURITY, INC.
2 HORSESHOE DRIVE
MONROEVILLE, OHIO 44847-9707

Phone (419) 465-4153

www.betschmansecurityinc.com

| Fed. Id. No. 34-175254]
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INVOICE

1EnT2

[T IEE N

Y/
%‘/1'/{)2 -’;3‘}
’ 7

PROJECT DATE
: /,‘ e 3_; ;A ] ;
FOR LAty oo Sowpt, My o
ADDRESS - '
PHONE
QTy. DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
/ | Key
7 "I‘ !
-
/{a/ vé:f‘ 41)4‘#’72’6’4" ol /'%7-/(%’2 al
/ 7
GREDIT CARD # EXP__/__ CvC_
REMARKS: DATE AUTHORIZATION i
Lale payment fes $2%.00 SUB-TOTAL
iral\afgf%é gﬁé aUnl;gl*tih RECEIPT
SALESTAX | COUNTY
YEAR MAKE

2 CASH / CHECK

5 [ MODEL

w ¥ 45

* I'TiCENSE NG, TOTAL > é
AUTHORIZATION FOR SECURITY/ EMERGEMCY SERVICES: | hereby cerfify that | have the authority to order the lock,

CREDIT CARD SIGNATURE

PHONE

key or security work designated above. Fulher, | agres to absolve the locksmilh who bears this authorization from any and
alf claims arising from Lhe performance of such work.

DATE




AirMav, LILC

‘H TR NV M U.S. Federal Tax ID: 52-2379964

For hilling questions email billing@airnav.com
PO Box 20273
Aflanta, GA 30325-0273

Did you know that you can pay this bill oniine?
Go to www.airnav.comfpaymybili and use access code AJJOE

invoice #: 1980740
Huron County Airport Authority Invoice Date: 2018-03-13

Due Date: 2018-04-12
P.O. Box 408
Norwalk, OH 44857-0406

Fenewai of Sasic listing for Huron County Airport on AwiMav.com page(s) for
Norwalk-Huron County Airport (SAT1) until 11-Mar-2018

TOTAL: 56.00

%p\q

Please detach the remittance form below and raturn ic with your payment t ansure proper credit [0 your account



Turnbull Plumbing & Heating, LLC
46661 US Highway 20, W NVOICE #
Oberlin OH 44074 DATE E

6/5/2018 14913
PHONE: 440/ 775-0383

FAX: 440,; 774-6050 01[ License 'ﬂ 2]6 18
BILLTO JOB LOCATION
Huren County Airport Huron County Airport
861 US Highway 20 961 US Highway 20
P O Box 406 P O Box 406
Norwalk OH 44857 Norwalk, OH 44857
TERMS DUE DATE
Net 15 6/20/2018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
5/29/18
Tested backflow prevention device; filed paperwork.
1 - backflow test 95.00
A copy of the test form has been sent to Rural Water. A copy is enclosed for your
records.
Thank you.

st

PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT

*Please pay from this invoice™ $95.00
Amounts over 30 days are subject to 2% finance charge Total
per month (24% annual percentage rate} Minimum charge $5.00




STATE OF QHIO

Auanuad Fest & Mauintensnee Report tor Backflow Preveation Assemblics

b Attt skl Loc

Vacility Name:  GLEDA LTI AT POET o o
Comyplete Address: f»:;’,g( L L4 MY 2.0, PLOR sy rdldptact Person: _ iN DA [/ AELLSS A e

Assembly Information Pe &ox Heoé A Tustallation  Informution
Make: ;;'“{,éf/;( < | Containment '$% Tsolation [ ]
Modah: ,g’Zﬁ"‘:’/ Meter Fit [ Rabement i Floor Number; /
Size: =z e Penthoyse () Boiler Room 7] Room Mumber: __ e
Sertal Number: zé«’_}ifﬁ—[ ¥ Mechanical Room)é\ Protection Provided: ﬁ"vf’é’? T TEE g
o Double Check Assernbly Redueed Pressure Assernbly _ Pressurve Vacuum Bresher
Imtml P Oudet Pags £ I 7- ' Pass K j Adr [nlet Pass
i'i‘est . Valve Fail L Check Valve __f_Cé]Jsici Fail “ 0 Valve | psig, | Faii
au ; Puss 1} Relicf Valve o Pass ¥ T Pags |
CCheek | psid ] padl 0 Opening Point 7 Spsid | pait 1, | | Cheok Valve psig | Fait ) !
EValve G b S
s 2 ' Pass [} 2 Puss $E.
5;‘:“(~/M Cheek | psid | pait o Checl Valve Fail
Py ojve
) | Outlot Valve [ assyd | Fall €|
| Repairs i ]
& | ,
- Materials E
Used i 1 S
TOutlet fpags 1 b Pass 1 | | Alr Inlet
Valve Fail Check Valbve o psid ] Pail Valve _ psig
| Repaips |1 Puss {1 Relief Vatve Pass 1 '
' Choek psid Fopai o Openivg Polat | psid | Fail 11 ‘ Cheek Valve | ngigr
: P Valve . | —
| Date g o ‘ Pass i3 2 tags 2
e P Cheeke ¢ psid | gt 1 Cheek Valve Fail 1)
P Valve
o Outlet Valve Pass {3 Pall

TESTER CERTIFICATION: [ herehy cerrify that the abuve deba iy @

Comments:

conedition.

/ oy "‘/#M:' el é—'//e Liyz//:—
Toster Ny (Printed) U?—-‘éi' LA /j//E/V/?{,/{(( Signature s A AL
Company Nams 7(/;-’ Yot d TR .?/f&"// L,-(E//j/ Y= Ohio Cert, No/ _ZZ— ZContractor No, Date {05 ,{_’ﬁ

1 hareby vertiti that the above backflow prevention device by been in constant wse of this location during the entire presoribed iiterval Latvven
rurtods and durivg that pericd this device wos nit bypassed, made inoperative, or romoved withont proper cuthorization, [ further certife et Lawe
the autharity and responsibility to enswre the above.

Chwner/Offiesr (Printed}  Signatire




- SHIP R ,
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Ly B
pHONENO. | | | [ |t [ [ ] bV ] | pHONENO. T T T T T 1T 1T L L 1 ]
CUSTOMER ORDERNO. __ | SALESPERSON ESTIMATED DELIVERY DATE| PAYMENT TERM DATE
HI |1 I [ |
] wew [] usep ] RECONDITIONED | | LEASE [ | RENTAL [ | QUOTATION [[] omer

Description ! Unit Price Amount

Quantity Make  Nodel

R - # / . li R n : : \ .
i~y r"?l ) f?"‘f/n @l e A Fip s Ladpibe] L0 9 4 { s s
){ / aa/(/ l_m o ‘/)r /,//‘ Ji”,f\j {C:;*'?‘é}: 7 {:’/;
/‘-Ji:-%*f / Ak \.,/ ‘) 7 ,'ejkﬁ.-) -

S
)

N
[

J
=
" /) Trade in allowance

Deposit
) ,..gjf Subtotal | Jp A, L
,;é-f‘:« I /L{f/-f// ( Pl 'z,;/ N Shlppmg
Authorized Customer Signature Harold's Custom Carts Signature Sales Tax
Total
T{ ;A kY ; < i.','/ 34 (f'/
i,fm]%f"""‘i_ JH U Balance Due 9{ 5




treasurer@huroncountyairport.co

From: Larry Silcox <truthgraph@hotmail.com>
Sent: ' Monday, June 4, 2018 6:35 AM

To: treasurer@hurencountyairport.co
Subject: Re: Cost to fix golf cart

$ 808.00

Larry J. Silcox ACP Certified Polygraphist truthgraph@hotmail.com

Sent: Sunday, June 3, 2018 12:12 PM
To: Larry Silcox
Subject: Cost to fix golf cart

Larry:
Send me the cost to fix the golf cart, so | can add to the list.
Linda Vaughn

Secretary / Treasurer
5A% - Huron County Regional Airport

P.O. Box 406
MNorwalk, OH 44857



treasurer@huroncoungaireort.co
L

From: Larry Silcox <truthgraph@hotmaii.com>
Sent: Monday, May 7, 2018 10:59 AM

To: treasurer@huroncountyairport.co
Subject: Re: Payment for fixing vacuum

42.77 | Will bring the bill with me to the meeting

Larry J. Silcox ACP Certified Polygraphist truthgraph@hotmail.com

From: treasurer@huroncountyairport.co <treasurer@huroncountyairport.co>
Sent: Wednesday, May 2, 2018 3:32 PM

To: Larry Silcox

Subject: Payment for fixing vacuum

Larry:

Can you send me the total that will due for the fixing the vacuum.

Thanks,

Linda

O)Jm
//’:x




Page 1 of 3

Your BISSELL Order Confirmation
BISSELL <bisseil@inbox.bissell.com>

Tue 4/10/2018, 10:29 PM
To:truthgraph@hotmail.com <truthgraph@totmail.com>; THANK YOU OR SHOPETHG AT

NORWALK. ACE HARDBARE
111 WHITTLESEY AVE.

View details of Order Number 30803658, NORMALK, O 44857
Yigyy N browser Tek: {(419) Gb8-4223
( 3y -
05/11718 2:09PH MF1 B2 SALE
\{’:)E‘}‘{{:" I;)(;‘E :.‘.j........_.....\- T
5373531 2 kA 1,99 EA
KEY SCHLARE SC1-ACEZ50PY 1.498
i . SUB-TOTAL:$ 3.98 _ A § :’9
PRODUCTS SUPPORT . - TOTAL: § 4.2
CASH TEND: 5,00 CHANGE A3

© truthgraph@hotmail.com is not sy Total ftews:
1

Z
amail-exchisive offers and coupo AN

=530 (RN EET30481 {{am
Larry, CUBT NO:#13320
ACE REWARES 10 # 1974197871

Thanks for ordering from BISSELL. We'l
shipping confirmation email, with tracl
after your order has shipped.

Customer Copy

RETURNS MUST BE MADE WITHTH 4% DAYS
OF PRCHASE, RECEIRT REQUIRED.
If you ordered multiple items, you may
shipments. EREEEEARE bF BE bR B b R R ERR R R
Tell ug anmit your experience today and
Fnler to win a $50 Ace gift card!
va o da s - P EEERL EREE BREE SRR R R
Order Suvmwmay 4
L‘__ IR ALEEEEE 1Y i 't 1()']Da:'l to
Vit we TalkTodce.com
Order Number: 30803658 Vit £ This survey invitabion is valid
for 72 bours
¥ Store # 15727

Shipping: Sh # Survey approximately B mimtes
Larry Siicox St No osurchase necessary. Must be
26 White Tail Way # B 18 or older to enter skeepstakes,
| doid where prohibiled.
Norwalk, OH Es See complete rules at
448572803 M v, TalkToAce.com
d Tu sarticipate via phong, call
a 1-866-264-2233
Billing: Pa
Larry Silcox
26 White Tail Way # B Payment: ‘
Norwalk, OH VISA — XXX XXXKXKX5392
448572803

https://outiook.live.com/mail/inbox/Id/AQQKADAWATEAMTEBLWFIZQA3LTQOADUS... 4/11/2018



ltem Qty  Price

Assembly for
Upright Vacuums

1 $23.09

JE L L TLL o N

Mode! Number:
2032449

'''''''' T $9.99

Model Number:
2031464

Vacuum Balt for
BISSELL Vacuums

1 $6.99

Model Nurmber:
2031063

Subtotal:
Shipping:
Estimated
Tax:

Total:

Total

$23.09

$9.99

$6.99

$40.07
$0.00
$2.70

£§42.77

Page 2 of 3

__Pars & Cleaning Svpples

cleaning formulast

Shop now

My Products | My Qrders | My Profile

To keep your products running their best,
purchase genuine BISSELL parts, accessories and

hitps://outlook.live.com/mail/inbox/id/ AQQkADAWATEAMTEBLWFIZQA3LTQOADUS... 4/11/2018



Page 3 of 3

PRGDUCTS SUPPORT REWARDS SPECIALS

€ 2018 BISSELL. Al Rights Reserved,

Stoy Connedcted
BISSFLL Homecare, Inc. 2345 walker Ave NW, Grand Rapids, Ml 49544

| . | T fY 3@
To ensure future delivery of email, please add bisseli@inbox.bissell.com

BISSELL Pel Foundation ™ i o charitable 501 [¢){3) organizotion.

Update Frofile | Privooy Policy | Uisubscribe

https://outlook.five.com/mail/inbox/id/AQQKkADAWATEAMTEBL WFIZQA3ILTQOADUS... 4/11/2018



A www.bissell.com ' 30803658-A

BiSsSell T i v R TR

| Customer Copy Ship: BWAY-Parcel-Standard Date: 04/11/2018 05:14 AM{GMT) Page 1 of 1 |

Ship To: Bill- To:

Larry Silcox : Larry Silcox--3725706

26 White Tait Way # B 26 White Tail Way # B

Norwalk  OH 44857-2803 US Norwalk OH 44857-2803 US

Order : 30803658-A Order Date : 04/10/2018 Phone:

Ordered  UOM Item Number ltem Description Pick Location Qity Qty

Qty Shipped Backordered
1 EA 2031093 Belt - Style 7/9/10 RPT.01.. 1
1 EA 2031464 Filter - Pre-Motor, Inner B.070.. 1
1 EA 2032448 BRUSH DOWEL, 15.0", BLACK RPT.01.. 1

Some ltems may ship separately

We want you to be completely satisfied with your purchase, However, if you are not, you may return your product within 30 days of recsipt,
Shipping and handiing charges are not refundable unless a special offer applies. For safety reasons, cleaning formulas cannot be returned or refunded.
It can take up to 4 weeks for your refund to be processed.
For more infarmation on tha return palicy, contact BISSELL Consumer Services (BOD) 237-7681 or visit www.bissell.com.
To ensure that your return is processed promptly please be sure to :
1. Pack all items securely, and include a copy of this complsted form,
2. Attach the return address label on the container's most visible side away from seams.

A $4.95 return shipping fee will be deducted from your refund unless a special offer applies.
3. Taks the package to a Fedkx Authorized Ship Center or if you like lo schaduls a package pick up, contact the FedEx

Return Program at {800} GO-FedEx or (800) 463-3339.
4. When calling (800) Go- FedEx say.
“Raturn Manager”. You may be asked for additional information on ths return label, please have it avaitable when you call,

Reason for return (Check applicable items):

... 1 changed my mind .. | received incorract item
__ 1 orderad incotrect item __ Product is defective
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410/2018 Complate Your Order | BISSELL®

" Q Wiy shiop at Fissellcom?  PayPol ﬁ

Shopping Carl Acldress Information Review & Pay Compdete Your Order

Order Complete

Thank you! Your order has been placed.

Order Number:-30803658

You'll receive an Order Confirmation email within one business day.

You'll receive a Shipping Confirmation email the morning after your order ships.
i you have any questions, contact us,

The product{s) you ordered have automatically been registered.

Iy frenn Toriad

4 15" Brush Assembly for Upright
Vacuums | 2032449

$23.09
1 Pleated Circular Filter for Upright
Vacuums | 2031464
$9.99
1 Replacement Vacuum Belt for
BISSELL Vacuums | 2031083
$6.99

hitps:www.bissell.comforder-confirmation?OrderNumber=1ddb ¥ 8b8-394-4bc0-ba05-52¢4 (e f8f846 12



A .
TRAVELERS ) oe0se 42

ALLINGTOM ROE & CO INC
8900 KEYSTONE XIMNG 8TH FL
INDIANAFOLTS IN 46240

HURON COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY
P.0. BOX 406
NORWALK OH 44857

,2%,'& J%' 2.

Account Name HURON COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY

Page M1 of 03

Account Bill

Account No. ~ET.

Date of This Bill 02/16/18

e
P ]

TOTAL BALANCE
$353.400

MINIMUM DUE
$353.00

PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED BY:
MARCH 08, 2018

ACCOUNT BYELING SUMMARY

POLICY PRINCIPAL/INSURED POLICY PERICD MIN. . DUE BALANCE CO
01066477858 LB HURDON COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHO 03/08/18 $353.00 $353.00 12
TCTAL BALANCE $353.00 $353.400
TRANSACTIONS SINEE LAST STATEMENT
Total Transactions (See Transaction Detail Section) +353.00
TOTAL BALANCE $353.00
TRANSACTION DETAIL
POLICY NUMBER 0106677858 LB Liability

03/08/18 Renewal 3) 353.00
TOTAL TRANSACTIONS S’d:)) $353.00

CONTINUED DN NEXT PAGE /’1?§é:://”

Please detach the payment coupon and mail with your payment in the enclosed envelope fo:
TRAVELERS CL REMITTANCE CENTER, PO BOX 660317, DALLAS, TX"75266-0317.

AMEAERESAEMMERNE S N NN AN A NN NN NN AEEE Y AEEEENTILELUNFSEEE NN FEEEENAATLAETEErTNNNNEFEEREINN WEdd R R AR AN AN AN A A



(Page 1)

WHO BUT. son PM
_ “B “A Delivery Address Invoice Number: 152110100
° L ]

HURON COUNTY AIRPORT Customer Number: C2552536
W.B. MASON CO,, INC. AUTHORITY Refarence Number: 152110100
59 Cenfre St - B.-“OCk'fOﬂ, MA 02301 Huron County Chamber of . .
Address Service Requested Comm. 10 WEST MAIN Invoice Date: 02/02/2018
STREET Due Date: 030442018
883-WB-MASON www.whmason.com NORWALK, OH 44857 Order Date: 02/01/2018
Crder Number: 3059350359
*74685670LHHO* %+ xx %% # k%% xIXED*AADC*04 0 Order Method: PHONE
HURON COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY
PO BOX 406

NORWALK, QH 44857

W.B, Mason Federal 1D #: 04-2455641

Important Messages

Sign up for Papériess Invoicing at wbmason.cdh'lxpapérless. Your Registration Code: 5638141669
Shipley’s Office Suppty & Furniture Inc. and W.B. Mason have joined forces!

Shipley’s Office Supply & Furniture/W.B. Mason team look forward to continuing to provide the outstanding products
and service you have become accustomed to over the years with Shipley’s Office Supply & Furniture Inc.

All future payments should be sent to the remittance address noted below. Thank you for your support of the Shipley’s
Office Supply & Furniture Inc./W .B. Mason partnership.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry UM | UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
UNV20752 8NOR,DURBLE VIEW 3 INWE 2 EA 13.87 27.34
AVE11328 INDEX,BNDRMLY RD LEA 2 ST 5.99 11.98

SUBYOTAL: 39.32
TAX & BOTTLE DEPOSITS TOTAL: 0.00

LJ) ORDER TOTAL: 39.32
&/OLD Total Due: 39.32
AN

To ensure proper credit, pleass detach and return below portion with your payment



Packing Slip

W.B. Mason

PO Box 111

59 CENTRE T
BROCKTON, MA 02303
1-888-WBMASON

W whimason.com

Specia! Instructions: Deliver to Chamber Office

Sales Order # S059350359
Ship Date:: 2/42018
£.0. Number::
Attertlon Name::

Mode of Delivery: NRKBULK
Warehouse.............. NRK-OH

Phone Number.......... 419-668-5400
Sales Rep: Marcie Massey

Ship Ter

: HURON COUNTY AIRPQRT AUTH
Huron County Chember of Comm.
10 WEST MAIN STREET

" NORWALK, OH 44857

Dat WE Number: 44930756DEL

I

Qly Qly Bk Previous -
ftem Number Order Ship  Ord  Delivery U/M Description Facility
AVE19751 (S) 2 2 o 0 EA  BNDR,OURBLE VIEW 3 INWE SYR-NY
2 2 o Q ST INDEX,BNDR,MLY.RD LEA UNTD - CLV



